
WINE STOCKISTS IN THE UK

JOHN E FELLS & SONS LTD
Fells House, Berkhamsted, HP4 3EZ

Tel: 01442 870900. Fax: 01442 878555. Email: info@fells.co.uk
www.fells.co.uk

BERKSHIRE
Simply Wines Direct	 www.simplewinesdirect.com
Italian Continental Stores	 www.italiancont.co.uk 
Cliveden House	 www.clivedenhouse.co.uk  

BRISTOL
Aimees Wine House	 www.aimeeswinehouseltd.co.uk
Cotswold Vintners	 29 High St 

CAMBRIDGE
Bacchanalia	 79 Victoria Rd
J. Wadsworth	 www.wadsworthwines.co.uk
Midsummer House Restaurant	 www.midsummerhouse.co.uk 
Noel Young Wines	 www.nywines.co.uk

DERBYSHIRE
Liquid Treasure	 www.liquidtreasure.co.uk 

DEVON
Christopher Piper Wines	 www.christopherpiperwines.co.uk 
Dartmouth Wine Company	 8 Duke St
Michael Sutton’s Cellar	 www.michaelsuttonscellar.co.uk

DORSET
Summer Lodge Hotel	 www.summerlodgehotel.co.uk

ESSEX
Baythorne Hall	 www.baythornehall.co.uk 
Licorice	 www.liquoricewine.co.uk

HAMPSHIRE
Fareham Wine Cellar	 www.farehamwinecellar.co.uk 
New Forest Wines	 www.newforestwines.com
The Solent Cellar	 www.thesolentcellar.co.uk 
Auriol Wines	 www.auriolwines.com
Grayshott Wine Centre	 28A Headley Rd, Grayshott 
The Wine Bank	 137 High St, Southhampton

KENT
Kinita	 63-65 Chislehurst Rd 
Rodney Fletcher Vintners	 www.rfvintners.co.uk 
Landmark Vintage	 www.landmarkvintage.com 

LANCASHIRE
D. Byrne & Co.	 www.dbyrne-finewines.co.uk 
Lancaster Wine Company	 www.lancasterwinecompany.co.uk 
The Whalley Wine Shop	 63 King St, Whalley

LONDON   –   RETAIL
Banstead Vintners	 www.bansteadvintners.co.uk  
Clos & Cru	 www.closcru.com 
Famous Wines	 47 High St, Teddington 
Fortnum and Mason	 181 Piccadilly
Hedonism Drinks	 3-7 Davies St
Planet of  the Grape	 9 New Oxford St
Vagabond Wines	 www.vagabondwines.co.uk
Noble Green Wines	 www.noblegreenwines.co.uk 

LONDON   –   RESTAURANTS
1 Lombard Street	 www.1lombardstreet.com 
Benares	 www.benaresrestaurant.com 
Cabotte	 www.cabotte.co.uk  
Chez Bruce	 www.chezbruce.co.uk
Corinthia Hotel	 www.corinthia.com  
Cork & Bottle	 www.thecorkandbottle.co.uk 
Goodman	 www.goodmanrestaurants.com
La Trompette	 www.latrompette.co.uk
Lombard Street	 www.lombardstreet.com
Medlar Restaurant	 www.medlarrestaurant.co.uk 
Mere Restaurant	 www.mere-restaurant.com 
Pied à Terre	 www.pied-a-terre.co.uk   
Sea Containers Hotel	 www.seacontainersrestaurant.com 
Selfridges	 www.selfridges.com
Texture Restaurant	 www.texture-restaurant.co.uk 
The Bleeding Heart	 www.bleedingheart.co.uk  
The Dorchester	 www.thedorchester.grandluxuryhotels.com
The Five Fields	 www.fivefieldsrestaurant.com 
The Goring Hotel	 15 Beeston Pl
The Ledbury	 www.theledbury.com 
The Providores 	 www.theprovidores.co.uk
Tredwells	 www.tredwells.com 
Pollen Street Social	 www.pollenstreetsocial.com 
Rules Restaurant	 34-35 Maiden Ln

MANCHESTER
Selfridges	 www.selfridges.com

NORFOLK
Bijou Bottles	 www.bijoubottles.co.uk 

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
Ann Et Vin	 www.annetvin.com 

OXFORDSHIRE
The Oxford Wine Co	 www.oxfordwine.co.uk
SH Jones & Co	 www.shjoneswines.com




